This is to certify that Avaya products have been successfully verified for SIP Interoperability





Ascom Wireless Solutions – Certified Product Program ensures interoperability and high performance between the Ascom IP-DECT System and 3rd party vendor products. The following products have been thoroughly tested in Ascom and/or vendor's lab:

Manufacturer: Avaya IP-PBX Type of equipment:

Model No: Avaya Aura Session Manager

Revision information: 6.3

Vendor information: www.avaya.com

For additional information please contact your Ascom product supplier.

For additional references please visit:

www.ascom.com www.avaya.com

Göteborg, Sweden, January 14, 2014

Gert Wallin

Program Manager Interoperability

Product Line Alliances Wireless Solutions



Ascom Wireless Solutions P.O. Box 8783 SE-402 76 Göteborg, Sweden T +46 31 55 93 00 | F +46 31 55 20 31

Manufactured by: **Ascom Wireless Solutions** Ascom (Sweden) AB Grimbodalen 2, SE-417 49 Göteborg, Sweden www.ascom.com/ws

